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HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 211 MISSION STATEMENT

Township High School District 211 serves the educational needs of the community inspiring all
students to successfully contribute to the world.

DISTRICT 211 NEW ENDEAVORS
FIRST SEMESTER SCHOOL CALENDAR - 2021-2022

First Semester
Tuesday August 10, 2021 TEACHER INSTITUTE DAY
non-attendance for students
Wednesday August 11, 2021 TEACHER INSTITUTE DAY
non-attendance for students
Thursday August 12, 2021 Opening day of school
Tuesday August 24, 2021 Early Release
Thursday September 2, 2021 Open House - 5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Monday September 6, 2021 Labor Day
No School
Tuesday September 7, 2021 Early Release
Tuesday September 21, 2021 Early Release
Tuesday October 5, 2021 College Night
Monday October 11, 2021 Columbus Day
No School
Tuesday October 12, 2021 TEACHER INSTITUTE DAY
non-attendance for students
Tuesday October 26, 2021 Early Release
Tuesday November 9, 2021 Early Relase
Wednesday November 24, 2021 Non-Attendance Day
School closed
Thursday November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving Day
School closed
Friday November 26, 2021 Thanksgiving Holiday
School closed
Tuesday December 7, 2021 Early Release
Wednesday December 20, 2021 Final Exams
Wednesday December 21, 2021 Final Exams
Wednesday December 22, 2021 Final Exams
Winter Break starts at end of school day

*Early Release (LS) dismissal time is 12:30 for New Endeavors high school students and 1:40 for Academy-South
high school students. Transition classes do not dismiss early on (LS) days.




DISTRICT 211 NEW ENDEAVORS

SECOND SEMESTER SCHOOL CALENDAR - 2021-2022

Second Semester

Monday January 10, 2022 TEACHER INSTITUTE DAY
non-attendance for students
Tuesday January 11, 2022 Second semester begins
Monday January 17, 2022 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
No School
Tuesday January 18, 2022 Early Release
Tuesday Februrary 1, 2022 Early Release
Tuesday February 15, 2022 Early Release
Monday February 21, 2022 President’s Day
No School
Tuesday March 1, 2022 Early Release
Tuesday March 15, 2022 Early Release
Friday March 18, 2022 Spring Break Starts at the end of school day
Monday March 28, 2022 First Day after Spring Break
Friday April 18,2022 Non-Attendence Day
Tuesday April 19, 2022 Early Release
Friday May 20, 2022 Service Awards Ceremony
TBD TBD Graduation
Wednesday May 25, 2022 Final Exams
Thursday May 26, 2022 Final Exams
Friday May 27,2022 Final Exams
Last day of school

*Early Release (LS) dismissal time is 12:30 for New Endeavors high school students and 1:40 for Academy-South

high school students. Transition classes do not dismiss early on (LS) days.
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